

Title Suit 215 of 2020 CNR:WBCC01-004570 -2020

Present: Sri Jayanta Koley, Judge, Bench-II. (WB-00562)

**Order no. 26 dated 05.10.2023**

Today is fixed for framing of issues.

Defendant files hazira along with suggested issues.

Let it be kept with the case record.

Palintiff files an application U/O 8 R 6C supported by affidavit seeking order as mentioned in the application.

Copy served.

To 14.12.2023 for hearing petition filed by palintiff today.

W.O. if any in meantime.

Judge  
Bench-II