

Title Suit 215 of 2020 (CNR:WBCC 010007712020)

Present: Sri Jayanta Koley ,Ld Judge ,Bench II(WB-00562)

Order No-29 Dated 18-06-2024

Today is fixed for framing of issues.
Plaintiff files hazira through Ld. Advocate.
Defendant files hazira through Ld. Advocate.
Issues are framed in a separate sheet and it is made a part of the record.
Fix 07-08-2024 for P. Hearing of the suit.

Judge
Bench-II