

Title Suit 215 of 2020 (CNR:WBCC 010007712020)
Present: Sri Jayanta Koley ,Ld Judge ,Bench II(WB-00562)

Order No-31 Dated 27-09-2024

Today is fixed for P. Hearing of the suit as last chance.
Defendant files hazira through Ld. Advocate.
Plaintiffs take no step today and is found absent on repeated outside calls.
Heard, Ld. Advocate for the defendant.
Fix 06-12-2024 for showcause by the plaintiffs as to why the
suit shall not be dismissed for not taking step.

Judge
Bench-II