

MACC 215 of 2020

Present: Sonia Majumdar, Ld Judge, Bench II (WB01128)

Order No. 43 Dated 12-03-2026.

Today is fixed for awaiting report by Ld. Advocate Commissioner.
Defendant files hazira.

It appears from the record that the Ld. Advocate has submitted report.
Heard Ld. Advocate on behalf of the defendant.

Fix 02.06.2026 for hearing in respect of report submitted by Advocate
Commissioner.

Sd/-
Judge
Bench-II